
Bayford CofE Primary School 

Dates for the 2026/2027 Academic Year 

 

Autumn Term 2026 

To begin on     Tuesday 1st September 2026 

To end on    Friday 18th December 2026 (1.30pm) 

INSET Days Tuesday 1st September 2026 

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 

Half Term     Monday 26th October 2026 to 

     Friday 30th October 2026 

 

Spring Term 2027 

To begin on    Monday 4th January 2027 

To end on    Thursday 25th March 2027 (1.30pm) 

INSET Day     Monday 4th January 2027 

Half Term    Monday 15th February 2027 to 

     Friday 19th February 2027 

 

Summer Term 2027 

To begin on    Monday 12th April 2027 

To end on    Wednesday 21st July 2027 (1.30pm) 

INSET Days    Monday 12th April 2027 

     Friday 28th May 2027 

Half Term    Monday 31st May 2027 to 

     Friday 4th June 2027 

Occasional Day Thursday 22nd July 2027 

Secondary Transition Day  Thursday 8th July 2027 

 

PLEASE MAKE A NOTE OF ALL TERM DATES 

 

REMEMBER: INSET DAYS AND OCCASIONAL DAY VARY FROM SCHOOL TO SCHOOL 


